ECO
GREEN LINE GOLD LINE BLUE LINERED LINE
More than 26.000 devices worldwide
We build VacuLifter®.
Made in Germany.
As the inventor of vacuum lifting technologies we
manufacture VacuLifter® for more than 50 years.
Innovative and efficient transport solutions which improve

Über die DIN EN 13155, der ASME B30.20 und den gülti-
gen Arbeitsschutzvorschriften hinaus ist jeder VacuLifter® mit
einer Warneinrichtung ausgerüstet, die einen Vakuumab-
fall durch optische und akustische Signale meldet.
Funktionsbeschreibung
Functional descripion
Описание функционирования
1
2
5
7 6
4
3
RED LINE
4
	 H-E-150	 150	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 280 	 1	 64	 1 / Ø 270	 610 x 840 x 695	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  330	 39 x 39“	 11“ 	 0,04“	 141	 11“	 24 x 33 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-E-300	 300 	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 370	 1	 72 	 1 / Ø 360 	 610 x 840 x 665	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660	 39 x 39“ 	 15“	 0,04“	 159	 14“ 	 24 x 33 x 26“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-E-500	 500	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 500	 1	 81	 1 / Ø 495	 610 x 840 x 695	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1102	 39 x 39“	 20“ 	 0,04“	 179	 19“	  24 x 33 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-E-750	 750	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 660	 1	 111	 1 / Ø 650	 650 x 840 x 695	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1.653	 39 x 39“ 	 26“	 0,04“	 245	 26“ 	 26 x 33 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-E-1000	 1.000	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 660	 1	 111 	 1 / Ø 650	 650 x 840 x 695	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.204	 39 x 39“ 	 26“	 0,04“	 245	 26“ 	 26 x 33 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-E-1250	 1.250 	 1.000 x 1.000	 ø 900	 1	 154	 1 / Ø 900	 900 x 840 x 720	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.765	 39 x 39“ 	 35“	 0,04“	 340	 35“	 35 x 33 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-150	 150	 3.000 x 1.500	 830 x 180	 2	 80	 2 / Ø 170	 1.500 x 800 x 630	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  330	 118 x 59“	 33 x 7“	 0,08“	 176	 7“	 59 x 32 x 25“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-300	 300 	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.150 X 320	 2	 85	 2 / Ø 315 	 1.500 x 800 x 640	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660	 118 x 59“ 	 45 x 13“	 0,08“	 187 	 12“ 	 59 x 32 x 25“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-500	 500	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.200 x 350	 2	 90	 2 / Ø 340	 1.500 x 800 x 660	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1102	 118 x 59“	 47 x 14“ 	 0,08“	 198	 13“	 59 x 32 x 26“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-750	 750 	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.200 x 500	 2	 130	 2 / Ø 495	 1.500 x 840 x 670	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  1653	 118 x 59“ 	 47 x 20“	 0,08“	 287	 19“ 	 59 x 32 x 26“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-1000	 1.000 	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.200 x 500	 2	 130	 2 / Ø 495 	 1.500 x 840 x 670	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.204	 118 x 59“	 47 x 20“	 0,08“	 287 	 19“ 	 59 x 32 x 26“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-2-1250	 1.250	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.350 x 630	 2	 184	 2 / Ø 650 	 1.500 x 890 x 700	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.765	 118 x 59“	 53 x 25“	 0,08“	 406	 26“ 	 59 x 35 x 28“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 kg / lbs	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 kg / lbs 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 V / Hz / kWVacuLifter®
Typ
type

Bauart
design
Модель
Min.
Materialstärke
min.
thickness
(for steel)
Мин. толщина
(для стали)
H-E
H-2
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to technical alteration / Технические изменения не исключены
RED LINE
5
	 H-4Q-150	 150	 2.500 x 1.250	 990 x480	 2	 100	 4 / Ø 180	 1.800 x 1.017 x 752	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		   330	 98 x 49“	 39 x 19“	 0,08“	 185	 7“	 71 x 40 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4Q-300	 300  	 2.500 x 1.250	 1.010 x 510	 2	 87	 4 / Ø 270	 1.800 x 1.032 x 775	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660	 98 x 49“ 	 40 x 20“	 0,08“	 199	 11“ 	 71 x 41 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4Q-500	 500	 2.500 x 1.250	 1.100 x 570	 2	 111	 4 / Ø 270	 1.800 x 1.070 x 794	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		   1102	 98 x 49“	 43 x 22“	 0,08“	 245	 11“	 71 x 49 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4Q-750	 750	 2.500 x 1.250	 1.120 x 660	 2	 148	 4 / Ø 315 	 1.800 x 1.130 x 785	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1653	 98 x 49“	 44 x 26“	 0,08“	 326 	 12“ 	 71 x 44 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4Q-1000	 1.000	 2.500 x 1.250	 1.170 x 720	 2	 160 	 4 / Ø 340 	 1.800 x 800 x 790	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.204	 98 x 49“ 	 46 x 28“	 0,08“	 353	 14“ 	 71 x 32 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4Q-1250	 1.250	 2.500 x 1.250	 1.200 x 1.100	 2	 244 	 4 / Ø 495	 1.800 x 1.000 x 825	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.765 	 98 x 49“ 	 47 x 1.43“	 0,08“	 538	 19“ 	 71 x 39 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4K-300	 300	 4.000 x 2.000	 760 x 380	 2	 160 	 4 / Ø 375	 2.520 x 820 x 770	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660 	 157 x 79“ 	 30 x 15“	 0,08“	 353	 15“ 	 99 x 32 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4K-500	 500	 4.000 x 2.000	 760 x 380	 2	 170	 4 / Ø 375	 2.520 x 820 x 770	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1102	 157 x 79“	 30 x 15“	 0,08“	 375	 15“	 99 x 32 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4K-750	 750	 4.000 x 2.000	 760 x 380	 2	 180	 4 / Ø 375 	 2.520 x 820 x 770	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  1653	 157 x 79“ 	 30 x 15“	 0,08“	 397	 15“ 	 99 x 32 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4K-1000	 1.000	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.000 x 500	 2	 185 	 4 / Ø 375 	 2.520 x 820 x 770	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.204 	 157 x 79“ 	 39 x 20“	 0,08“	 408	 15“ 	 99 x 32 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-4K-1250	 1.250	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.000 x 500	 2	 215	 4 / Ø 495 	 2.760 x 840 x 820	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  2.765	 157 x 79“	 39 x 20“	 0,08“	 474	 14“ 	 112 x 33 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 kg / lbs	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 kg / lbs 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 V / Hz / kWVacuLifter®
Typ
type

Bauart
design
Модель
Min.
Materialstärke
min.
thickness
(for steel)
Мин. толщина
(для стали)
H-4Q
H-4K
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to technical alteration / Технические изменения не исключены
RED LINE
6
	 H-6Q-150	 150	 3.000 x 1.500	 650 x 150	 1	 95	 6 / Ø 140	 2.200 x 1.000 x 750	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  330	 118 x 59“ 	 26 x 6“ 	 0,04“	 209	 6“	 87 x 39 x 30“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-6Q-300	 300 	 3.000 x 1.500	 710 x 170	 1	 112	 6 / Ø 170	 2.200 x 1.000 x 780	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660	 118 x 59“ 	 28 x 7“	 0,04“	 247 	 7“ 	 87 x 39 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-6Q-500	 500	 3.000 x 1.500	 740 x 210	 1	 128	 6 / Ø 210	 2.200 x 1.000 x 790	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  1102	 118 x 59“	 29 x 8“ 	 0,04“	 282	 8“	 87 x 39 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-6Q-750	 750	 3.000 x 1.500	 800 x 300	 1	 140	 6 / Ø 300 	 2.200 x 1.000 x 795	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  1653	 118 x 59“ 	 26 x 6“	 0,04“	 309	 12“ 	 87 x 39 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-6Q-1000	 1.000	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.060 x 320	 1	 190	 6 / Ø 315 	 2.200 x 1.000 x 790	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.204	 118 x 59“ 	 42 x 13“	 0,04“	 419	 12“ 	 87 x 39 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-6Q-1250	 1.250 	 3.000 x 1.500	 1.170 x 340	 1	 212	 6 / Ø 340 	 2.200 x 1.000 x 795	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.765	 118 x 59“ 	 46 x 13“	 0,04“	 467	 13“ 	 87 x 39 x 31“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 kg / lbs	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 kg / lbs 	 mm / inch 	 mm / inch 	 V / Hz / kWVacuLifter®
Typ
type

(100-500 V erhältlich)
Connected load
(100-500 V available)
Электроснабжение
(возм. 100-500V)
Bauart
design
Модель
Min.
Materialstärke
min.
thickness
(for steel)
Мин. толщина
(для стали)
	 H-8Q-150	 150	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.000 x 450	 1	 110	 8 / Ø 140	 3.200 x 1.400 x 800	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  330	 157 x 79“	 26 x 6“ 	 0,04“	 243	 6“	 126 x 55 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-8Q-300	 300	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.000 x 450	 1	 130	 8 / Ø 140 	 3.200 x 1.400 x 800	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,3 kW
		  660 	 157 x 79“ 	 39 x 18“	 0,04“	 287	 6“ 	 126 x 55 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-8Q-500	 500	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.200 x 600	 1	 158	 8 / Ø 210	 3.200 x 1.400 x 800	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  1102	 157 x 79“	 47 x 24“ 	 0,04“	 348	 8“	 126 x 55 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-8Q-750	 750	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.200 x 600	 1	 180	 8 / Ø 210 	 3.200 x 1.400 x 800	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  1653	 157 x 79“	 26 x 6“	 0,04“	 397	 8“ 	 126 x 55 x 32“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-8Q-1000	 1.000	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.300 x 700	 1	 210	 8 / Ø 270	 3.200 x 1.400 x 860	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.204 	 157 x 79“ 	 51 x 28“	 0,04“	 463	 11“ 	 126 x 55 x 34“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
	 H-8Q-1250	 1.250	 4.000 x 2.000	 1.350 x 700	 1	 260 	 8 / Ø 315 	 3.200 x 1.400 x 890	 230 V; 50 Hz; 0,6 kW
		  2.765	 157 x 79“	 53 x 28“	 0,04“	 573	 12“ 	 126 x 55 x 35“	 110 V, 60 Hz, 0.3 kW
H-6Q
H-8Q
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to technical alteration / Технические изменения не исключены